
STARTERS

POKE BOWL’S & SALADS

KIDS
SIDE ORDERS

MENU
Sourdough Cob Loaf

Duck Spring rolls

Chicken Bowl

Chicken Caesar salad

Arancini      

Bruschetta

Haloumi Chips
Tandoori Chicken Skewers

Barramundi Bowl

I DON’T KNOW

Onion rings
I’M NOT HUNGRY

Fried egg

I’LL HAVE WHAT THEY’RE HAVING

Beer battered chip bowlI DON’T CARE

$12.00

$ 28.00

ALL $ 12.00

$ 3.00

$11.00

$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$ 28.00

$ 9.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 11.00

$ 29.00

$ 10.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 28.00

$ 29.00

Traditional Caesar Salad of cos lettuce,
chicken, bacon, parmesan, croutons, poached
egg & a creamy dressing (anchovies optional)

Pumpkin & sage arancini balls, served with a
side of relish (3pc) - VG GF

With chili Jam (5pc)

Six Battered fish bites served with chips

Six crumbed chicken nuggets & chips

Pizza - Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian or Margherita

Angus beef patty with cheese on a milk bun served with chips

Diced tomato, red onion, garlic & basil,
drizzled with a balsamic glaze - V

Flaming chicken wings with franks hot sauce

Oven baked & served with your choice of garlic
or herb butter.

Served with roti & mint sauce

Served with a sweet & sour sauce

caramelized pumpkin, tomato, beetroot, pepita
crunch, baby lettuce, whipped goats cheese
and lemon vinaigrette

Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa, charred corn, black
beans, Mexican rice, avocado & sour cream – GF vermicelli, pickled carrot & daikon, cucumber, leaf

salad , beansprouts and nuoc cham dressing

$ 10.00

Marinated chicken, tomato salsa,
charred corn, black beans, Mexican
rice, avocado & sour cream – GF

Sweet potato Fries
Vegetable bowl

Parbaked bread roll
Garden salad

Potato wedges

TURKISH BREAD ROLLS

Egg & Bacon

RSL membership offers a 10% discount. surcharge on all card transactions

$ 3.00

$ 10.00

$ 0.50
$ 10.00

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 15.00

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free option

Vegetarian Bowl
Tomato salsa, charred corn, black
beans, Mexican rice, avocado &
sour cream – GF - V

$ 26.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Egg, Bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese

Garlic Cheese Pizza $ 13.00

$27

Farmers salad

Vietnamese chargrilled pork salad

Chick- L - T

Szechuan Chicken Ribs

Flaming Chicken Wings

Sharing Plate

Halloumi Taco

Garlic Chicken  Balls

BLT Prawn Roll

avocado, pumpkin, tomato, cucumber, corn,
carrot, edamame, radish, beetroot, pickled
ginger and a miso & roasted sesame dressing 

Buddha Bowl

mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, vermicelli, roasted
peanuts and a chilli lime dressing

Prawn Salad

Oysters- Natural, Kilpatrick or Wakame $28
8 fresh oysters

(3pc) with garlic aioli

select any three entres and create your own platter

Coz lettuce & chili mayo

Marinated chicken, lettuce , tomato & mayo

$ 11.00

$ 28.00
$ 29.00

All Kid’s Meal Come With a soft Drink & Dessert

$ 15.00

slaw, pico de gallo, guacamole, smokey bbq

**Allergen & Contamination Warning**  Please be aware that our kitchen handles ingredients that may contain allergens suchas nuts, dairy, gluten, and shellfish. While we take precautions to prevent cross-contact, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens in any dish. Pleaseinform us of any allergies or sensitivities.



PARMAS

WOODFIRED PIZZA

MAIN COURSE

MENU

Aussie

Meat Lovers Parma

Aussie Parma

Traditional Parma

Mexican Parma

All $ 20.00

$32.00

$ 30.00

$ 34.00

$ 36.00
Crumbed chicken breast, topped with salami,
double smoked ham, bacon, BBQ sauce &
mozzarella

Topped with Napoli, fried egg, bacon &
mozzarella

Chilli con carne, tomato, jalapeno salsa &
mozzarella

300gm crumbed chicken breast, topped with
Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella

Leg ham, bacon, cheese & egg

Pork Parma $ 32.00
Crumbed pork topped with Napoli, double
smoked ham & mozzarella

Hawaiian
Leg ham, bacon, cheese & pineapple
Meat Lovers
Italian sausage, chorizo, ham, bacon, chicken,
beef & BBQ sauce

Capriciosa
Prosciutto, mushrooms, capsicum, herbs,
olives, anchovies & onion
Vegetarian
Tomato pesto base, tomato salsa, roast
pumpkin, pine nuts, capsicum & spinach - V
 Lamb
spinach, Spanish onion, cherry tomato, olives,
feta 

$ 42.00

$ 29.00

Salt & Pepper Calamari $ 29.00
Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns
served with chips & salad
Salmon Fillet $ 28.00
Served with mashed potato, green beans &
bearnaise sauce

Chicken Schnitzel

$ 28.00

300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on the grill,
served with chips & salad or vegetables & gravy

 $30.00

Beer Battered Flake Fillet
Flathead fillet battered & fried to perfection
served with chips & salad

$ 26.00

$ 26.00

$ 28.00

Double Beef Burger

$ 22.00

Two beef patties, double bacon, double
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion jam,
served with chips

$ 36.00

$ 30.00

Porterhouse Steak 300gm
Cooked to your liking, served with chips &
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce
Rump Steak 400gm
Cooked to your liking, served with chips &
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce

Lamb Shank

$ 45.00

Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed
potato, peas & gravy - GF

$ 45.00

$ 38.00

$ 31.00

$ 34.00

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free option

GRAVY OPTIONS: 
MUSHROOM, PEPPER, TRADITIONAL, GARLIC BUTTER

Tbone steak 300gm

Pot of Mussels
Chilli mussels or white wine cream, garlic and
soft herbs with charred bread

Seafood Plate

Indonesian style fried rice with shrimp, onion,
capsicum, chicken, fried egg and fried shallots

Tuna Steak
chargrilled served with a wild rice salad and
salsa vierge 

baby lettuce, coleslaw, ranch sauce, southern
fried barramundi 

Linguine Camberi
prawns, cherry tomato, onion, baby spinach in
a creamy pesto sauce

Carbonara
bacon, onion, rich cream sauce, egg yolk
topped with parmesan and parsley

Beef Brisket Fajita
Sautted onion and capsicum, cheese, sour
cream, salsa served with tortillas

BBQ Pork Ribs
slow cooked 18hr pork ribs served with fries
and coleslaw

Southern Fried Barramundi Burger

Chicken Bacon Camembert
herb chicken , bacon, onion, capsicum,
camembert cheese and hollandaise sauce

Nasi Goreng

grilled barramundi, prawn skewer, s&p
calamari, mussels, salad , chips and tartare

Vegan Crema Di Funghi

Cooked to your liking,Served With chips, 

500gm

plant based cream combined with fresh
mushrooms, caramelised onion , herbs, and
vegan mozzarella shred

$ 28.00

 $38.00

ADD toppers to your steak 
         - S&P Calamari (6pc)
         - Prawns (3pc)
         - Onion RIngs (6pc)

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00


