"Your Local Club"

"Your RSL"

"RINGWOOD RSL"

MENU

Allergen & Contamination Warning Please be aware that our kitchen handles ingredients that may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, gluten, and shellfish. While we take precautions to prevent crosscontact, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens in any dish. Please inform us of any allergies or sensitivities.

STARTERS

Oysters- Natural, Kilpatrick or Wakame	\$28		
8 fresh oysters			
Sourdough Cob Loaf	\$12.00		
Halloumi Taco	\$ 10.00	Garlic Cheese Pizza	\$ 13.00
slaw, pico de gallo, guacamole, smokey bbq	-	Duck Spring rolls	\$ 11.00
Garlic Chicken Balls	\$ 10.00	Served with a sweet & sour sauce	
(3pc) with garlic aioli		Tandoori Chicken Skewers	\$ 9.00
Haloumi Chips	\$ 11.00	Served with roti & mint sauce	Υ 7.00
Oven baked & served with your choice of garlic or herb butter.		Szechuan Chicken Ribs	\$ 10.00
Arancini	\$11.00	With chili Jam (5pc)	
Pumpkin & sage arancini balls, served with a side of relish (3pc) - VG GF		Flaming Chicken Wings	\$ 9.00
Bruschetta	\$ 12.00	Flaming chicken wings with franks hot sauce	
Diced tomato, red onion, garlic & basil,			
drizzled with a balsamic glaze - V	Sharing	Plate \$27	
select any three	entres and cr	eate your own platter	

POKE BOWL'S & SALADS

and Kilonstale

Vegetarian Bowl	\$ 26.00	Chicken Caesar salad	\$ 29.00
Tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, Mexican rice, avocado & sour cream – GF - V		Traditional Caesar Salad of cos lettuce, chicken, bacon, parmesan, croutons, poached egg & a creamy dressing (anchovies optional)	
Chicken Bowl	\$ 28.00	Farmers salad	\$ 28.00
Marinated chicken, tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, Mexican rice, avocado & sour cream – GF	\$ 28.00	caramelized pumpkin, tomato, beetroot, pepita crunch, baby lettuce, whipped goats cheese and lemon vinaigrette	
Barramundi Bowl Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa, charred corn, black	•	Vietnamese chargrilled pork salad	\$ 29.00
beans, Mexican rice, avocado & sour cream – GF Buddha Bowl	\$ 28.00	vermicelli, pickled carrot & daikon, cucumber, leaf salad , beansprouts and nuoc cham dressing	
avocado, pumpkin, tomato, cucumber, corn,		Prawn Salad	\$ 29.00
carrot, edamame, radish, beetroot, pickled ginger and a miso & roasted sesame dressing		mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, vermicelli, roasted peanuts and a chilli lime dressing	l

KIDS

ALL \$ 12.00

SIDE ORDERS

Six Battered fish bites served with chips

I'M NOT HUNGRY

I DON'T KNOW

Six crumbed chicken nuggets & chips

Onion rings

\$ 3.00

I DON'T CARE

Angus beef patty with cheese on a milk bun served with chips

I'LL HAVE WHAT THEY'RE HAVING

Pizza - Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian or Margherita

All Kid's Meal Come With a soft Drink & Dessert

Fried egg	Ş 3.00
Beer battered chip bowl	\$ 9.00
Sweet potato Fries	\$ 10.00
Vegetable bowl	\$ 5.00
Garden salad	\$ 5.00
Parbaked bread roll	\$ 0.50
Potato wedges	\$ 10.00

TURKISH BREAD RO	LLS		
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	\$ 13.00	Prawn Roll Coz lettuce & chili mayo	\$ 15.00
Egg & Bacon Egg, Bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese	\$ 13.00	Chick- L - T Marinated chicken, lettuce , tomato & mayo	\$ 15.00

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free option

RSL membership offers a 10% discount. surcharge on all card transactions

"Your Local Club"

"Your RSL"

"RINGWOOD RSL"

PARMAS

M	E	N	U
---	---	---	---

Pork Parma Crumbed pork topped with Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella	\$ 32.00	Aussie Parma Topped with Napoli, fried egg, bacon & mozzarella	\$ 34.00
Traditional Parma	\$ 30.00	Meat Lovers Parma Crumbed chicken breast, topped with salami,	\$ 36.00
300gm crumbed chicken breast, topped with Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella		double smoked ham, bacon, BBQ sauce & mozzarella	
Mexican Parma	\$32.00	Chicken Schnitzel	\$ 28.00
Chilli con carne, tomato, jalapeno salsa & mozzarella		300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on the grill, served with chips & salad or vegetables & gravy	

WOODFIRED PIZZA

Aussie

Leg ham, bacon, cheese & egg

Hawaiian Leg ham, bacon, cheese & pineapple

Meat Lovers

Italian sausage, chorizo, ham, bacon, chicken, beef & BBQ sauce

Chicken Bacon Camembert

herb chicken , bacon, onion, capsicum, camembert cheese and hollandaise sauce

MAIN COURSE

Porterhouse Steak 300gm	\$ 45.00
Cooked to your liking, served with chips &	
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce	
Rump Steak 400gm	\$ 45.00
Cooked to your liking, served with chips &	
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce	
Tbone steak 300gm	\$ 42.00
Cooked to your liking,Served With chips,	
GRAVY OPTIONS:	
MUSHROOM, PEPPER, TRADITIONAL, GARLIC BUTTER	
ADD toppers to your steak	\$ 5.00
- S&P Calamari (6pc)	\$ 5.00
- Prawns (3pc)	\$ 3.00
- Onion RIngs (6pc)	
Lamb Shank	\$ 29.00
Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed	
potato, peas & gravy - GF	
Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$ 29.00

All \$ 20.00

Capriciosa

Prosciutto, mushrooms, capsicum, herbs, olives, anchovies & onion

Vegetarian

Tomato pesto base, tomato salsa, roast pumpkin, pine nuts, capsicum & spinach - V

Lamb

spinach, Spanish onion, cherry tomato, olives, feta

0	Seafood Plate grilled barramundi, prawn skewer, s&p calamari, mussels, salad , chips and tartare	\$ 38.00
0	Nasi Goreng	\$ 31.00
	Indonesian style fried rice with shrimp, onion, capsicum, chicken, fried egg and fried shallots	
0	Southern Fried Barramundi Burger	\$ 26.00
	baby lettuce, coleslaw, ranch sauce, southern fried barramundi	
0	Double Beef Burger	\$ 26.00
0 0	Two beef patties, double bacon, double American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion jam, served with chips	
0	Linguine Camberi	\$ 34.00
0	prawns, cherry tomato, onion, baby spinach in a creamy pesto sauce	

Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns served with chips & salad

Salmon Fillet

Served with mashed potato, green beans & bearnaise sauce

Beer Battered Flake Fillet

Flathead fillet battered & fried to perfection served with chips & salad

Pot of Mussels

500gm

\$ 28.00

\$ 28.00

\$30.00

\$38.00

Chilli mussels or white wine cream, garlic and soft herbs with charred bread

Tuna Steak

chargrilled served with a wild rice salad and salsa vierge

Carbonara

bacon, onion, rich cream sauce, egg yolk topped with parmesan and parsley

Beef Brisket Fajita

Sautted onion and capsicum, cheese, sour cream, salsa served with tortillas

BBQ Pork Ribs

\$ 36.00

slow cooked 18hr pork ribs served with fries and coleslaw

Vegan Crema Di Funghi

\$ 30.00

plant based cream combined with fresh mushrooms, caramelised onion , herbs, and vegan mozzarella shred

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free option

\$ 28.00

\$ 22.00